

VC24-12-01 "Nisbet Road Small Structure Replacement"

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Blankenberger Bros.		Deig Bros.		Ragle Inc.		JBI Construction		Koberstein Contracting		S.A.M.M. Trucking	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	1	LS	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$14,501.00	\$14,501.00
2	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$9,650.00	\$9,650.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$19,750.00	\$19,750.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$16,323.00	\$16,323.00
3	EXCAVATION, COMMON	300	CYS	\$29.50	\$8,850.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$60.00	\$18,000.00	\$55.00	\$16,500.00	\$157.00	\$47,100.00	\$67.00	\$20,100.00
4	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$3,030.00	\$3,030.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$27,628.00	\$27,628.00	\$27,377.00	\$27,377.00
5	GEOGRID	345	SYS	\$2.40	\$828.00	\$6.00	\$2,070.00	\$6.00	\$2,070.00	\$3.00	\$1,035.00	\$5.00	\$1,725.00	\$6.00	\$2,070.00
6	SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IC	345	SYS	\$44.00	\$15,180.00	\$68.00	\$23,460.00	\$65.00	\$22,425.00	\$99.00	\$34,155.00	\$77.00	\$26,565.00	\$70.00	\$24,150.00
7	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (1/2" GRADATION)	76	CYS	\$67.00	\$5,092.00	\$119.00	\$9,044.00	\$90.00	\$6,840.00	\$140.00	\$10,640.00	\$100.00	\$7,600.00	\$136.00	\$10,336.00
8	COMPACTED AGG, #53	105	TON	\$55.00	\$5,775.00	\$73.00	\$7,665.00	\$60.00	\$6,300.00	\$98.00	\$10,290.00	\$100.00	\$10,500.00	\$84.00	\$8,820.00
9	COMPACTED AGG, #53, SHOULDER	71	TON	\$57.00	\$4,047.00	\$67.00	\$4,757.00	\$60.00	\$4,260.00	\$100.00	\$7,100.00	\$89.00	\$6,319.00	\$83.00	\$5,893.00
10	HMA, 9.5mm SURFACE	28	TON	\$400.00	\$11,200.00	\$409.00	\$11,452.00	\$535.00	\$14,980.00	\$475.00	\$13,300.00	\$394.00	\$11,032.00	\$711.00	\$19,908.00
11	HMA, 25.0mm BASE	55	TON	\$289.00	\$15,895.00	\$285.00	\$15,675.00	\$258.00	\$14,190.00	\$350.00	\$19,250.00	\$372.00	\$20,460.00	\$368.00	\$20,240.00
12	GUARDRAIL, W-BEAM, 6'-3" SPACING	103	LFT	\$32.00	\$3,296.00	\$29.00	\$2,987.00	\$28.00	\$2,884.00	\$30.00	\$3,090.00	\$32.00	\$3,296.00	\$32.00	\$3,296.00
13	GUARDRAIL, W-BEAM, 6'-3" SPACING, STR MOUNTED	4	EACH	\$650.00	\$2,600.00	\$333.00	\$1,332.00	\$585.00	\$2,340.00	\$330.00	\$1,320.00	\$363.00	\$1,452.00	\$673.00	\$2,692.00
14	GUARDRAIL, END TREATMENT, OS	2	EACH	\$3,370.00	\$6,740.00	\$4,880.00	\$9,760.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,250.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,575.00	\$7,150.00	\$5,348.00	\$10,696.00
15	RIPRAP, REVETMENT	190	SYS	\$63.00	\$11,970.00	\$76.00	\$14,440.00	\$70.00	\$13,300.00	\$75.00	\$14,250.00	\$87.00	\$16,530.00	\$72.00	\$13,680.00
16	SODDING, NURSERY	613	SYS	\$12.00	\$7,356.00	\$11.00	\$6,743.00	\$12.00	\$7,356.00	\$25.00	\$15,325.00	\$12.00	\$7,356.00	\$19.00	\$11,647.00
17	PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE	1	LS	\$13,600.00	\$13,600.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$33,131.00	\$33,131.00
18	STRUCTURE, 8'x6' RCB	55	LFT	\$855.00	\$47,025.00	\$1,250.00	\$68,750.00	\$1,200.00	\$66,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$66,000.00	\$1,260.00	\$69,300.00	\$1,320.00	\$72,600.00
19	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$8,600.00	\$8,600.00	\$18,285.00	\$18,285.00	\$18,100.00	\$18,100.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$22,574.00	\$22,574.00
20	LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID YELLOW, 4"	630	LFT	\$2.00	\$1,260.00	\$1.00	\$630.00	\$2.00	\$1,260.00	\$1.00	\$630.00	\$1.00	\$630.00	\$1.13	\$711.90
21	LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID WHITE, 4"	630	LFT	\$2.00	\$1,260.00	\$1.00	\$630.00	\$2.00	\$1,260.00	\$1.00	\$630.00	\$1.00	\$630.00	\$1.13	\$711.90
22	UNDERCUT	25	CYS	\$290.00	\$7,250.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$135.00	\$3,375.00	\$225.00	\$5,625.00	\$271.00	\$6,775.00	\$127.00	\$3,175.00
BID TOTAL:				\$195,374.00		\$251,460.00		\$256,440.00		\$286,890.00		\$329,948.00		\$344,632.80	